
Rivarolo 13 11 22 65 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 PAGANELLI L. 1:45.302
Migliore

1 2:19.795 09:24:09.027

2 1:45.302 09:25:54.329

3 1:46.233 09:27:40.562

4 1:46.118 09:29:26.680

5 1:47.004 09:31:13.684

 Po. 2 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 01.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.811 09:23:09.558

2 1:47.025 09:24:56.583

3 1:48.533 09:26:45.116

4 1:48.197 09:28:33.313

5 1:48.664 09:30:21.977

6 1:47.259 09:32:09.236

 Po. 3 - # 17 ZAFFANELLA N. + 02.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.146 09:23:07.605

2 1:48.318 09:24:55.923

3 1:50.684 09:26:46.607

4 1:53.178 09:28:39.785

5 1:47.771 09:30:27.556

6 1:48.748 09:32:16.304

 Po. 4 - # 44 ZAFFANELLA A. + 02.632
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.212 09:23:06.539

2 1:48.260 09:24:54.799

3 1:47.934 09:26:42.733

4 1:48.295 09:28:31.028

5 2:06.363 09:30:37.391

 Po. 5 - # 214 FRATACCI N. + 03.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.850 09:22:58.650

2 1:48.976 09:24:47.626

3 1:48.589 09:26:36.215

4 1:48.375 09:28:24.590

5 1:48.680 09:30:13.270

6 1:50.038 09:32:03.308

 Po. 6 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 03.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.158 09:23:05.085

2 1:48.617 09:24:53.702

3 1:50.788 09:26:44.490

4 1:50.952 09:28:35.442

5 1:50.297 09:30:25.739

6 1:48.540 09:32:14.279

 Po. 7 - # 100 BORGOGNONI G.+ 07.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.550 09:23:30.111

2 1:53.062 09:25:23.173

3 1:52.841 09:27:16.014

4 1:53.161 09:29:09.175

5 1:52.385 09:31:01.560

Fastest lap: 1:45.302 
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